2022/2023

Haltom HS - Soccer (M) Varsity

Haltom

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Jan7

Jan 10

Jan 13

Jan 17

Jan 20

Jan 24

Jan 27

Jan 31

Feb 3

Feb 7

Feb 10

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 21

Feb 24

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 7

Mar 10

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

9:00 AM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

@ Birdville

vs Alumni Game
vs NETC JV Tournament
vs NETC JV Tournament
@ Boswell

@ OD Wyatt

@ Saginaw

vs Chisholm Trall
@ Keller Central
vs Southlake

@ Byron Nelson
vs Fossil Ridge
@ Timber Creek
@ Eaton

vs Keller

vs Keller Central
@ Southlake

vs Byron Nelson
@ Fossil Ridge
vs Timber Creek
vs Eaton

@ Keller

Birdville High School
HHS Football Field

HHS Football Field

HHS Football Field
Boswell High School

O. D. Wyatt High School
Saginaw High School
Birdville Stadium
KELLER Central HS
Birdville Stadium

Byron Nelson High School
Birdville Stadium
Timber Creek HS

Eaton High School
Birdville Stadium
Birdville Stadium
Dragon Stadium
Birdville Stadium

Fossil Ridge High School
Birdville Stadium
Birdville Stadium

Keller ISD Athletic Complex

Cancer Awareness Scrimmage

Alumni Game

NETC JV Tournament

NETC JV Tournament

Pre Season Game

Pre Season Game

Pre Season Game

Pre Season Game

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District/Senior Night

District

District

District

District

District

District




