

2022/2023 Haltom HS - Soccer (M) Varsity

Haltom

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Dec 10	8:00 AM	@ Birdville	Birdville High School	Cancer Awareness Scrimmage
Dec 17	10:00 AM	vs Alumni Game	HHS Football Field	Alumni Game
Jan 6	2:00 PM	vs NETC JV Tournament	HHS Football Field	NETC JV Tournament
Jan 7	9:00 AM	vs NETC JV Tournament	HHS Football Field	NETC JV Tournament
Jan 10	7:00 PM	@ Boswell	Boswell High School	Pre Season Game
Jan 13	6:30 PM	@ OD Wyatt	O. D. Wyatt High School	Pre Season Game
Jan 17	7:00 PM	@ Saginaw	Saginaw High School	Pre Season Game
Jan 20	7:00 PM	vs Chisholm Trail	Birdville Stadium	Pre Season Game
Jan 24	6:30 PM	@ Keller Central	KELLER Central HS	District
Jan 27	6:30 PM	vs Southlake	Birdville Stadium	District
Jan 31	6:30 PM	@ Byron Nelson	Byron Nelson High School	District
Feb 3	6:30 PM	vs Fossil Ridge	Birdville Stadium	District
Feb 7	6:30 PM	@ Timber Creek	Timber Creek HS	District
Feb 10	6:30 PM	@ Eaton	Eaton High School	District
Feb 14	6:30 PM	vs Keller	Birdville Stadium	District
Feb 17	6:30 PM	vs Keller Central	Birdville Stadium	District/Senior Night
Feb 21	6:30 PM	@ Southlake	Dragon Stadium	District
Feb 24	6:30 PM	vs Byron Nelson	Birdville Stadium	District
Feb 28	6:30 PM	@ Fossil Ridge	Fossil Ridge High School	District
Mar 3	6:30 PM	vs Timber Creek	Birdville Stadium	District
Mar 7	6:30 PM	vs Eaton	Birdville Stadium	District
Mar 10	6:30 PM	@ Keller	Keller ISD Athletic Complex	District